
Attendees

DAY DATE TIME ROOM DEPARTMENT / PROGRAM DEPARTMENT CHAIR / FACULTY / STAFF

Thursday August 18, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Intro to Career Development Office of Medical Education, Student Affairs 130+

Thursday August 25, 2016 11:30-12:20 pm R153 Wellness Presentation Office of Medical Education, Student Affairs 123

Thursday September 1, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Academic Support Presentation Office of Medical Education, Student Affairs 116

Thursday September 8, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Pediatrics Dr. Rick Barr, Dr. Kimberly Paduda, Dr. Jeffrey Crout, Angela Bates 85

Thursday September 15, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Internal Medicine Dr. Dan Jones, Dr. Jimmy Stewart, Dr. Vince Herrin, Jennifer Chappell  (ordered for 50 students) 69

Thursday September 22, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Orthopedic Surgery, Phy. Med/Rehab. Dr. George Russell, Dr. Matthew Graves, Tara Kelly 94

Thursday September 29, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 NONE …

Thursday October 6, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153  Residency Fair / Standardized exam prep  Student Union …

Thursday October 13, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Radiology Dr. Timothy McCowan, Dr. Erick Blaudeau, Dr. Andy Thaggard, Dana Fisher 75

Thursday October 20, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Anesthesiology Dr. Douglas Bacon, Dr. Mack Woo, Dr. Arthur Calimaran, Jeannese Alexander Lemma 67

Thursday October 27, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Obstetrics/Gynecology Dr. James Shwayder, Dr. Jermaine Gray,  Yvonne Stephenson 48+

Thursday November 3, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Surgery Dr. Christopher Anderson, Dr. Laura Vick, Dr. Thomas Helling, Jan Simpson 78

Thursday November 10, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Otolaryngology Dr. Scott Stringer, Dr. Jeff Carron, Dr. Andrea Lewis, Cathy McCaskill 45

Thursday November 17, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Dermatology Dr. Robert Brodell, Dr. Julie Wyatt, Dr. Jeremy Jackson, Margaret Kovar, Peg Farnham 68

Thursday November 24, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 No Session This Week THANKSGIVING BREAK …

Thursday December 1, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Emergency Medicine Dr. Alan Jones, Dr. Allison Barrett, Patrick O'Brien, Sherry Ford 52

Thursday December 8, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Preventing Burnout - Building Resilience Office of Medical Education, Student Affairs
16 (board 

exam)

Thursday December 15, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Pathology Dr. William Daley, Dr. Mohamed Asfour, Carolyn Jimerson

Thursday December 22, 2016 12:00-12:45 pm R153 No Session This Week Holiday Schedule - Students not back

Thursday January 5, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 No Session This Week Holiday Schedule - Students not back

Thursday January 12, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Ophthalmology Dr. Kimberly Crowder, Dr. William Watkins, Fay Beach

Thursday January 19, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Public Health and Preventive Medicine Dr. Josh Mann, Dr. Alan Penman, Sondra Redmont

Thursday January 26, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Family Medicine Dr. Diane Beebe, Dr. David Norris, Dr. Shannon Pittman, Chastity Carney

Thursday February 2, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Med/Peds Dr. Dan Jones, Dr. Jimmy Stewart, Dr. Vince Herrin, Jennifer Chappell 

Thursday February 9, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Psychiatry Dr. Scott Rodgers,  Dr. Ian Paul, Dr. Lillian Joy Houston, Barbara Daniels

Thursday February 16, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Neurology Dr. Alexander Auchus,  Dr. Hartmut Uschmann, Bruce Hennington, Abby Gomez

Thursday February 23, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Family Medicine/Commun.Presentation Dr. Diane Beebe, Dr. Thais Tonore, Chastity Carney

Thursday March 2, 2017 12:00-12:45 pm R153 Test Taking Anxiety Dr. Scott Rodgers - Lunch provided by Office of Medical Education

2016-2017 CAREER DEVELOPMENT SERIES 


	Sheet1

